Tour of Sharjah

| 2023

procyclingstats.com

2023-01-27 |

oooNouUuThWN

14:00:00
14:01:00
14:02:00
14:03:00
14:04:00
14:05:00
14:06:00
14:07:00
14:08:00
14:09:00
14:10:00
14:11:00
14:12:00
14:13:00
14:14:00
14:15:00
14:16:00
14:17:00
14:18:00
14:19:00
14:20:00
14:21:00
14:22:00
14:23:00
14:24:00
14:25:00
14:26:00
14:27:00
14:28:00
14:29:00
14:30:00
14:31:00
14:32:00
14:33:00
14:34:00
14:35:00
14:36:00
14:37:00
14:38:00
14:39:00
14:40:00
14:41:00
14:42:00
14:43:00
14:44:00
14:45:00
14:46:00
14:47:00
14:48:00
14:49:00
14:50:00
14:51:00
14:52:00
14:53:00
14:54:00
14:55:00
14:56:00
14:57:00
14:58:00
14:59:00
15:00:00
15:01:00
15:02:00
15:03:00
15:04:00
15:05:00
15:06:00
15:07:00
15:08:00
15:09:00
15:10:00

9 km

231
226
212
203
196
183
176
166
151
135
124
111
105
93
81
74
52
41
31
21
15
3
233
221
213
201
193
186
175
161
154
143
132
123
112
103
94
83
76
54
42
34
26
13
4
236
225
214
205
194
184
173
162
153
144
136
122
113
104

84
75
64
55

32
24
12

235
222

| 141 starting |

BCA

TCM
ROI
KIN
AAM
TSG

BCA

TCM
ROI
KIN
AAM
TSG

BCA

MSR
TCM
ROI
KIN
AAM
TSG

Stage 1 (ITT)

NJUKI Ivan

ALSAYEGH Majid

JALAL Adel

MAHMOUD Farooq
ALMEMARI Nasser
ALGHAFERI Mohammed
MOHAMED Husain

NOLLE Louis

AL-MAMARI Faisal

ISSA Sarbast

ALKULAIF Alhur

ASADOQV Elchin

ZEGKLIS Nikolaos
CHABLAOUI Oussama
SEKKAK Imad

ALOBEIDLI Zayd
SUNNATOV Akramjon
MIDEY Valentin

LEBAS Thomas

KUZMIN Anton

HAMDAN Wan Abdul Rahman
ALBLOOSHI Abdullrahman
OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom
COX Simon

MARWAN Saeed

HAMZA Yacine
ALSHEMEILI Salem

SBAHI Osama

HUSAIN Jasim

BARRAULT Julien
ALRAHBI Said

MOLHEM Mohamad Ghaith
ALl Mohammed

AL REBH Salman
MIKAYILZADE Musa
ARVANITOU Nikiforos
BENYOUCEF Abdallah
MAKHCHOUN Mounir
ALHAMMADI Abdulla Sultan
RAKHIMBAEV Behzodek
BATSAIKHAN Tegsh-Bayar
YAMAMOTO Genki
MUSSABAYEV Alexandr
MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul
AHMAD Hamdan
CHERNORUTSKIY Vladislav
AL KHATER Fadhel
ALNAJJAR Hussain Mohannad
ALBLOOSHI Harib
BENOUZZA Hicham
ALSABBAGH Mohammad
JAWAD Mansoor

DEMARET Jean-Eudes

AL HSANI Mundher
MOUSELLI Ali

AL-BATTAH Mahdi
MALIBARI Ghassan
ALIZADA Elgun
CHRISTOPOULOS-CHELLER Panagiotis
BENGAYOU Abdelraouf
ESSABAHY Ibrahim

AL ALI Abdullah
BIGIRIMANA Jean Nepo
KHALMURATOV Muradjan
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
MOREY Drew

ZHUMAKAN Alisher
BUDYAK Anatoliy
ALNAQBI Waleed
MANSOURI Qussama
KHAIRY Omar
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KHOUDIRI Achraf
ALBLOUSHI Yasser
ALDAHMANI Amer
ALMARRI Ahmed
ALAWI Sayed Ahmed
MARCHAND Pierre
AL-GHEILANI Abdullah
ALSHAABAN Jamel
ALDIWANI Ahmed
GHILMAN Abdulaziz
EYVAZOV Shahin
TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
FERKOUS Ayoub

KHAFI Oussama
ALKAABI Saif
NIYONSHUTI Jean Pierre
ZABIROV Damir

VAN ENGELEN Adne
ARASHIRO Yudai
ALIYEV Ruslan

EYOB Metkel
DRINOVEC Matej
NOUISRI Ali

KHALAFI Yhya Aldeen
GORDON Kyle

KAHIR Saeed
ABELOUACHE Essaid
HADDI Soufiane
NASER Ahmed

MOREL Pierre
AL-WAHIBI Mohammed
ALFARES Nabel
AL-RIKABI Ahmed
ALHAIDAN Abdullah
BAGHIROV Najaf

ILIAS Periklis

FERKOUS Abdelkrim
SAAOUD Mohammed
AL MANSOORI Jaber
KWIZERA Elie

ELLI Konstantin

FAST Konstantin
MAGOSAKI Daiki
YUSSIFOV Igor
LAKASEK Irwandie
HOOGERLAND Johnny
ALZAABI Ismael Humaid
ALJABER Mohammed
LIUMANLAN TUGELIDA Lance Andrew
SAIDI Nassim

EL KOURAJI Mohcine
PLIUSCHIN Alexandr
PASCUAL Eusebio
DUFFAUD Marco

AL RIYAMI Mazin
SROUJI Yousef
TUAYEN Ali
BUABDULLAH Ahmed
GURBIANOV Ali
BOUGLAS Georgios
MANSOURI Islam
MAATOUGUI Nasser Eddine
AL MANSOORI Ahmed
HAKIZIMANA Felicien
ABDUKHAKIMOQV Timur
CARSTENSEN Lucas
CAVANAGH Ryan
REMKHI Rudolf
CAHYADI Aiman

BOLE Grega




